Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

101 - Albertville City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)
Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

2/13/2024 10:20:50 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 03

General

$10,593,143.66
$100.00
$2,504,830.97
$152,904.35
$13,250,978.98

$8,293,769.08
$2,056,622.32
$800,788.69
$671,370.25
$529,316.42
$270,454.19
$0.00
$267,416.71
$12,889,737.66

$243,158.44
$88,996.00
$154,162.44

$515,403.76
$19,403,184.51
$19,918,588.27

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,885,319.60
$327,771.74
$78,159.94
$2,291,251.28

$514,572.94
$434,061.60
$36,062.65
$1,275,889.16
$93,004.79
$1,930,738.69
$0.00
$57,625.71
$4,341,955.54

$107,063.22
$41,073.52
$65,989.70

($1,984,714.56)
$2,645,768.06
$661,053.50

Debt Service

$315,921.73
$0.00
$1,809,442.39
$0.00
$2,125,364.12

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,281,791.19
$0.00
$1,281,791.19

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$843,572.93
$22,068,761.62
$22,912,334.55

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$3,161.16
$0.00
$3,161.16

$0.00

$0.00
$515,905.86
$2,914.00
$0.00
$826,301.18
$0.00

$0.00
$1,345,121.04

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($1,341,959.88)
$9,469,096.15
$8,127,136.27

$0.00
$0.00
$474,218.16
$0.00
$474,218.16

$114,923.52
$163,650.70
$4,972.24
$2,766.75
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$82,898.26
$369,211.47

$22,421.78
$46,834.26
($24,412.48)

$80,594.21
$885,459.15
$966,053.36

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$10,909,065.39
$1,885,419.60
$5,119,424.42
$231,064.29
$18,144,973.70

$8,923,265.54
$2,654,334.62
$1,357,729.44
$1,952,940.16
$622,321.21
$3,027,494.06
$1,281,791.19
$407,940.68
$20,227,816.90

$372,643.44
$176,903.78
$195,739.66

($1,887,103.54)
$54,472,269.49
$52,585,165.95
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